
Midnight Hour Garden
Always worth waiting for, the Midnight Hour Garden offers dark and sensuous displays of deep colour 
accented with vivid highlights of pink. A sophisticated look for any garden or patio display.  

   Pink Violet Blue 
Asarina Mystic Rose    3        
Astilbe Astary Pink    3   
Bacopa Abunda Colossal Pink (P)    3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Cherry Blossom (P)    3 
Cosmos Apollo Pink    3

Dahlia Dalina® Maxi Salinas (P)   3

Dianthus Scent First Candy Floss (P)    3

Diascia Diamond Light Pink (P)   3

Fuchsia Buds of May Claudia   3

Fuchsia Trailing Pink Galore   3

Geranium Zonal Designer Light Pink (P)    3

Petunia Fanfare™ Appleblossom (P)    3

Petunia Tumbelina® Raphaella (P)    3

Salvia Mirage Soft Pink (P)   3

Scabiosa Flutter Rose Pink (P)   3

Scaevola Topaz Pink (P)    3

Verbena Showboat Pink (P)   3

Alstroemeria Inticancha® Indigo (P)     3

Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Purple (P)    3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Blue (P)     3

Delphinium F1 Aurora Deep Purple     3

Heliotrope Marino Blue (P)     3

Lavandula Lavance Deep Purple     3

Lobelia Waterfall Blue Improved (P)     3

Nemesia Myrtille (P)     3

Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Blue     3

Petunia Fanfare™ Deep Blue (P)     3

Petunia Surfinia® Blue (P)     3

Petunia Tumbelina® Belinda (P)    3

Phlox F1 21st Century Blue     3

Salvia Big Blue    3

Salvia New Dimension Blue     3

Scaevola Fancy Purple (P)     3

Verbena EnduraScape™ Dark Purple (P)     3

Verbena Showboat Midnight (P)     3



Midnight Hour Garden
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MIXED CoNtAINEr 1 (Small)
1 Diascia Diamond Light Pink (P)
2 Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Purple (P)
3 Scaevola Topaz Pink(P)
4 Nemesia Myrtille (P)
5 Verbena Showboat Pink (P)
6 Petunia Tumbelina® Belinda (P)

MIXED CoNtAINEr 2 (Small)
1 Fuchsia Buds of May Claudia
2 Salvia Big Blue
3 Geranium Zonal Designer Light Pink (P)
4 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Blue (P)
5 Petunia Tumbelina® Raphaella (P)
6 Heliotrope Marino Blue (P)
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MIXED CoNtAINEr 4 (Large)
1 Astilbe Astary Pink
2 Delphinium F1 Aurora Deep Purple
3 Cosmos Apollo Pink
4 Lavandula Lavance Deep Purple
5 Dahlia Dalina® Maxi Salinas (P)
6 Verbena Showboat Midnight (P)

HANGING BASkEt 
1 Bacopa Abunda Colossal Pink (P) 
2 Lobelia Waterfall Blue Improved (P)
3 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Cherry Blossom (P) 
4 Petunia Surfinia® Blue (P)
5 Fuchsia Trailing Pink Galore 
6 Scaevola Fancy Purple (P)

MIXED CoNtAINEr 3 (Large)
1 Petunia Fanfare™ Appleblossom (P)
2 Petunia Fanfare™ Deep Blue (P)
3 Salvia Mirage Soft Pink (P)
4 Alstroemeria Inticancha® Indigo (P)
5 Scabiosa Flutter Rose Pink (P)
6 Verbena EnduraScape™ Dark Purple (P)


